FY2026 New Mexico Rural Libraries Program Grant Allocations to Public Libraries

(based on 2024/2025 Publc Library Annual Report)
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Library Name

FY26 Rural Library
Program (RLP) Grant
Allocation Received

Acoma Learning Center

Albert W. Thompson Memorial Library
Bayard Public Library

Capitan Public Library

Carrizozo Community Library

Columbus Village Library

Cuba Public Library

David F. Cargo El Valle de Anton Chico Library
David F. Cargo Library & El Valle Community Center
Eagle Nest Public Library

El Rito Public Library

Eleanor Daggett Memorial Library

Embudo Valley Library & Community Center
Estancia Public Library

Eunice Public Library

Fort Sumner Public Library

Fred Macaron Library

Gila Valley Library

Glenwood Community Library

Hatch Public Library

Hillsboro Community Library

Irene S. Sweetkind Public Library

Jemez Springs Public Library

Jicarilla Public Library

Lordsburg-Hidalgo Library

Magdalena Public Library

Michael Nivison Public Library

Moise Memorial Library

Moriarty Community Library

Mountainair Public Library

Nambe Pueblo Library

New Mexico State Library (NMSL)

$24,893.41
$24,893.41
$24,893.41
$24,893.41
$24,893.41
$24,893.41
$24,893.41
$24,893.41
$24,893.41
$24,893.41
$24,893.41
$24,893.41
$24,893.41
$24,893.41
$24,893.41
$24,893.41
$24,893.41
$24,893.41
$24,893.41
$24,893.41
$24,893.41
0.00 **
$24,893.41
$24,893.41
$24,893.41
$24,893.41
$24,893.41
$24,893.41
$24,893.41
$24,893.41
$24,893.41




32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

FY2026 New Mexico Rural Libraries Program Grant Allocations to Public Libraries

(based on 2024/2025 Publc Library Annual Report)

Picuris Pueblo Library
Pinedale Tribal Community Library
Placitas Community Library

P'oe Tsawa Community Library

Pueblo de Abiquiu Library & Cultural Center

Pueblo de Cochiti Library

Pueblo De San lldefonso Library
Pueblo of Pojoaque Public Library
Questa Public Library

Red River Public Library

Reserve Public Library

Sandia Pueblo Learning Resource Center
Santa Ana Pueblo Community Library
Santa Clara Pueblo Community Library
Santo Domingo Pueblo Library

Shuter Library of Angel Fire

Talpa Community Center Library

Taos Pueblo Library

Tatum Community Library

Taytsugeh Oweengeh Library

Torreon Community Library

Truchas Community Library

Tularosa Public Library

Vallecitos Community Center & Library
Village of Corona Public Library

Vista Grande Public Library
Woolworth Community Library

Zia Enrichment Library

$24,893.41
$0.00 **
$24,893.41
$24,893.41
$24,893.41
$24,893.41
$24,893.41
$24,893.41
$24,893.41
$24,893.41
$24,893.41
0.00 **
0.00 **
$24,893.41
$24,893.41
$24,893.41
$24,893.41
$24,893.41
$24,893.41
$24,893.41
$24,893.41
$24,893.41
$24,893.41
$24,893.41
$24,893.41
$24,893.41
$24,893.41
$24,893.41

* not eligible / did not meet requirements

** declined grant / did not return grant agreement

*** |ibrary is closed / not in service

New Mexico State Library (NMSL)




